
Item Description JAR Contracting

    Allied Paving 

Co.

No CIQ               

MCC-Mesquite 

Construction 

Co.,  LLC.

No CIQ      

Horizone 1, LTD

No CIQ                  

Martinez Bros. 

Contractors, LLC

Allen Concrete, 

Inc.

Pavement Removal & Disposal $7.00 $0.50 $2.15 $6.00 $6.50 $18.00 $16.80 

Driveway Entrances Removal & Disposals $65.00 $10.00 $22.50 $15.00 $23.00 $27.00 $18.50 

Excavation & Disposal $5.50 $1.00 $5.00 $8.00 $5.80 $10.00 $18.00 

8" Compacted Subgrade $1.50 $1.00 $1.00 $3.00 $2.50 $3.00 $12.50 

6" Flexible Base (C.S.B) $25.00 $3.25 $6.50 $6.00 $19.00 $8.00 $12.50 

Existing Paving Recycling Into Base $3.00 $2.00 $2.50 $3.00 $1.90 $4.00 $18.75 

Prime Coat $5.00 $0.30 $4.95 $3.00 $1.00 $4.00 $6.50 

1 1/2" Pavement (HMAC) $6.50 $9.85 $8.95 $8.00 $11.00 $12.00 $19.20 

18" x 6" Concrete header curb $6.00 $7.00 $9.00 $8.00 $10.50 $10.00 $7.50 

Adjustment of Water Meter Boxes to 

Match New Grades---each $165.00 $150.00 $450.00 $300.00 $350.00 $400.00 $110.00 

Adjustment of Manhole Covers to match 

new grades ---each $195.00 $415.00 $500.00 $600.00 $500.00 $150.00 

Relocation of Valve & Water Meter Boxes 

& Fire Hydrants outside New Conc. Curb & 

Gutter--- each
$3,000.00 $1,150.00 $4,200.00 $1,800.00 $2,000.00 $325.00 

Total Cost $142,150.00 $190,000.00 $305,000.00  $169.220.00 $334,000.00 
$360,000.00         

corrected price
$202,176.00 

 Date 

Remarks: LB11/23/09

Road & Bridge

 Department 

 Purchasing Department

Bid # 09-083, Reconstruction of Roads in Campo Bello Estates

Opening Date: Thursday, November 12, 2009

      UTILITY IMPROVEMENTS - ALTERNATES

                         DEMOLITION

No CIQ   

Asphalt Pavers 

Inc.

TYPE I ROADS STREET IMPROVEMENTS

 Approved By (signature) 

$300.00 

$1,000.00 

No CIQ           

Camino 

Contracting, 

Inc.

$5.00 

$5.00 

$300.00 

$5.00 

$7.50 

$7.25 

$6.00 

$2,500.00 

$200,000.00 

$1.00

$40.00 

$2.00

$500.00 

 Approved By (print name) 


