

## Purchasing Department Bid # 09-083, Reconstruction of Roads in Campo Bello Estates

Opening Date: Thursday, November 12, 2009

Item Description	JAR Contracting	Allied Paving Co.	No CIQ MCC-Mesquite Construction Co., LLC.	No CIQ Asphalt Pavers Inc.	No CIQ Camino Contracting, Inc.	No CIQ Horizone 1, LTD	No CIQ Martinez Bros. Contractors, LLC	Allen Concrete, Inc.
DEMOLITION								
Pavement Removal & Disposal	\$7.00	\$0.50	\$2.15	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$6.50	\$18.00	\$16.80
Driveway Entrances Removal & Disposals	\$65.00	\$10.00	\$22.50	\$15.00	\$5.00	\$23.00	\$27.00	\$18.50
TYPE I ROADS STREET IMPROVEMENT	s							
Excavation & Disposal	\$5.50	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$8.00	\$6.00	\$5.80	\$10.00	\$18.00
8" Compacted Subgrade	\$1.50	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$3.00	\$1.00	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$12.50
6" Flexible Base (C.S.B)	\$25.00	\$3.25	\$6.50	\$6.00	\$40.00	\$19.00	\$8.00	\$12.50
Existing Paving Recycling Into Base	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$1.90	\$4.00	\$18.75
Prime Coat	\$5.00	\$0.30	\$4.95	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$6.50
1 1/2" Pavement (HMAC)	\$6.50	\$9.85	\$8.95	\$8.00	\$7.50	\$11.00	\$12.00	\$19.20
18" x 6" Concrete header curb	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$9.00	\$8.00	\$7.25	\$10.50	\$10.00	\$7.50
UTILITY IMPROVEMENTS - ALTERNA	ATES							
Adjustment of Water Meter Boxes to Match New Gradeseach	\$165.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$350.00	\$400.00	\$110.00
Adjustment of Manhole Covers to match new gradeseach	\$195.00	\$415.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$150.00
Relocation of Valve & Water Meter Boxes & Fire Hydrants outside New Conc. Curb & Gutter each	\$3,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$325.00
Total Cost	\$142,150.00	\$190,000.00	\$305,000.00	\$169.220.00	\$200,000.00	\$334,000.00	\$360,000.00 corrected price	\$202,176.00

Approved By (signature)	Approved By (print name)
Road & Bridge	
Department	Date

Remarks: LB11/23/09